Date Day
Nov. 19 Mon.
23 Fri.
Nov. 28-Dec. 1 Wed.-Sat.
Dec. 4 Tues.
13-15 Thurs.-Sat.
18 Tues.
20-22 Thurs.-Sat.
28 Fri.
Jan. 3 Thurs.
5 Sat.
8 Tues.
10 Thurs.
12 Sat.
15 Tues.
17 Thurs.
19 Sat.
22 Tues.
25 Fri.
29 Tues.
31 Thurs.
Feb. 2 Sat.
5 Tues.

*Valley Christian Academy is a member of the Sacramento Metropolitan Athletic League

Head Coach:
Administrator:
Strength Coach:
Colors:

Website: vcalions.org

301 W. Whyte Ave. Roseville, CA 95678
Ph. (916) 728-5500 Fax (916) 721-3305

2009/10, 2010/11, and 2011/12 Sacramento Metropolitan Athletic League Champions

Brad Gunter Jr. Asst. Coach:
Dr. Brad Gunter Sr. Athletic Dir.:
Brian DeFiebre Varsity Cheer:
Maroon/White/Black Mascot:

2009/10 and 2010/11 CIFSJS Final Four
2009/10 and 2010/11 CIF State Playoffs

2014/15 CIFSJS Finals
2014/15 CIF NorCal Playoffs

2018/19 Boys Varsity Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Highlands HS (Foundation Game)

Turlock Chr.
Redwood Classic

@ Futures

Viking Classic

Florin

Mesa Verde Challenge
Sac Waldorf

@ Sac Country Day

@ Cristo Rey

Western Sierra

Faith Chr.

Sac Adventist

@ Buckingham Charter
@ EIl Dorado Adventist
Sac Country Day
Cristo Rey

@ Western Sierra

@ Faith Chr.

@ Sac Adventist

Buckingham Charter
El Dorado Adventist

Location

VCA
VCA
Booneville

Family Life Center
Victory Chr.
VCA

TBA

VCA

SCDS

St. Francis Armory

VCA

VCA

VCA

Vaca Pena MS
El Dorado Adv.

VCA

VCA

Western Sierra
Faith Chr.

Sac Adventist

VCA
VCA

Steve Eakes
Brad Gunter Jr.
Kirsten Lyon

Game
Time
7:30
7:30
TBA

7:00
TBA
7:00
TBA
7:00

7:30
7:30
8:00
7:30
8:30
7:30
TBA
7:30
7:30
8:00
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30



